
Satyagrah Express/15274 - Exp - ECR 
SBB/Sahibabad Junction to BRU/Bhairoganj 

20h 1m - 836 km - 34 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 17:30 5 1 0 25 207 NR
2 SBB Sahibabad Junction 17:44 17:46 2m 1 1 6 24 206 NR
3 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 18:03 18:05 2m 2 1 13 55 217 NR
4 PKW Pilkhua 18:33 18:35 2m 2 1 38 61 NR
5 HPU Hapur Junction 18:46 18:48 2m 3 1 49 78 214 NR
6 GMS Garhmuktesar 19:11 19:13 2m 1 1 79 52 220 NR
7 GJL Gajraula Junction 19:37 19:39 2m 1 1 100 65 208 NR
8 AMRO Amroha 20:00 20:02 2m 1 1 123 41 216 NR
9 MB Moradabad Junction 20:47 20:55 8m 1 1 153 61 193 NR
10 RMU Rampur Junction 21:22 21:24 2m 0 1 181 68 191 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 1 1 244 57 169 NR
12 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 23:39 23:41 2m 1 1 314 38 155 NR
13 ROZA Roza Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 322 31 155 NR
14 SPC Sitapur City Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 401 11 137 NR
15 STP Sitapur Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 2 405 64 136 NER
16 BVN Biswan 03:42 03:44 2m 1 2 440 69 NER
17 MMB Mahmudabad Avadh 04:06 04:08 2m 1 2 465 60 NER
18 TSF Tahsil Fatehpur 04:24 04:26 2m 1 2 481 38 NER
19 BUW Burhwal Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 502 64 NER
20 JLD Jarwal Road 05:20 05:22 2m 2 2 518 64 112 NER
21 CLJ ColonelGanj 05:38 05:40 2m 2 2 536 58 106 NER
22 GD Gonda Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 2 2 564 76 105 NER
23 MUR Mankapur Junction 06:42 06:44 2m 0 2 592 60 106 NER
24 MSW Maskanwa 06:58 07:00 2m 2 2 606 59 106 NER
25 BV Babhnan 07:16 07:18 2m 2 2 622 33 96 NER
26 GAUR Gaur 07:32 07:34 2m 0 2 630 86 96 NER
27 BST Basti 07:50 07:53 3m 3 2 653 51 91 NER
28 KLD Khalilabad 08:28 08:30 2m 2 2 682 18 84 NER
29 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 6 2 716 41 84 NER
30 PPC Pipraich 10:58 11:00 2m 1 2 735 47 86 NER
31 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 1 2 755 82 NER
32 GH Ghughuli 11:41 11:43 2m 0 2 770 35 NER
33 SBZ Siswa Bazar 12:03 12:05 2m 1 2 782 47 NER
34 KZA Khadda 12:23 12:25 2m 1 2 796 23 NER
35 PNYA Paniahwa 12:43 12:45 2m 1 2 803 30 NER
36 BUG Bagaha 13:30 13:33 3m 1 2 825 74 ECR
37 BRU Bhairoganj 13:47 13:49 2m 0 2 842 85 ECR
38 HIR Harinagar 13:55 13:57 2m 1 2 850 33 ECR
39 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 1 2 866 74 ECR
40 CAI Chanpatia 14:46 14:48 2m 0 2 886 78 ECR
41 BTH Bettiah 15:01 15:03 2m 0 2 903 54 65 ECR
42 MJL Majhowlia 15:14 15:16 2m 1 2 913 45 ECR
43 SGL Sagauli Junction 15:33 15:35 2m 1 2 925 50 ECR
44 RGH Ramgarhwa 15:53 15:56 3m 1 2 940 9 75 ECR
45 RXL Raxaul Junction 17:35 1 2 955 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (22:44)

May 13 2024 (22:44)

1

1


